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Fruit 

 

Day Date Scripture Fruit Facts: 

 God created fruit.   
 Some fruit is good. 
 Some fruit is bad. 

 
 Good fruit brings good 

results. 
 Bad fruit brings bad results. 

 
 Our actions produce fruit. 

 
 
From January through March, we’ll 
read through Scriptures on fruit 
and fruitfulness. 
 
During April, we’ll begin studying 
the fruit of the Spirit, as described 
in Galatians 5:22-23. 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Sat 1-Jan Genesis 1 

Sun 2-Jan Genesis 3 

Mon 3-Jan Genesis 4 

Tue 4-Jan Genesis 8 

Wed 5-Jan Genesis 9 

Thu 6-Jan Genesis 17 

Fri 7-Jan Genesis 28 

Sat 8-Jan Genesis 35 

Sun 9-Jan Genesis 43 

Mon 10-Jan Genesis 48 

Tue 11-Jan Genesis 49 

Wed 12-Jan Exodus 1 

Thu 13-Jan Leviticus 23 

Fri 14-Jan Leviticus 25 

Sat 15-Jan Leviticus 26 

Sun 16-Jan Leviticus 27 

Mon 17-Jan Numbers 18 

Tue 18-Jan Deuteronomy 1 

Wed 19-Jan Deuteronomy 7 

Thu 20-Jan Deuteronomy 22 

Fri 21-Jan Deuteronomy 28 
Sat 22-Jan Deuteronomy 30 
Sun 23-Jan Nehemiah 9 
Mon 24-Jan Nehemiah 10 
Tue 25-Jan Psalm 1 
Wed 26-Jan Psalm 92 
Thu 27-Jan Psalm 104 
Fri 28-Jan Psalm 127 
Sat 29-Jan Psalm 128 
Sun 30-Jan Psalm 132 
Mon 31-Jan Proverbs 1 
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